
Clubhouse

Po
in

ts
et

tia
 R

oa
d

Indian Rocks Road

Golf View Drive

 

 

 

Hibiscus Road

5

4

3

2

1

7

9

13

12

11

10

18

17

16

6

8

15

LEGEND

VC

TO

First Aid

Admissions / Will Call

House of Friends - 9G 

Driving Range
Presented by Boos Development Group

Refreshments

Restroom

Tournament O�ce

Volunteer Center

White Claw Watering Hole - 12G

A Main Entrance

Merchandise

Pelican Village

Public Grandstand

HOSPITALITY

Clubhouse Atrium, 9G, 12G, 16G

Aon Risk Reward Challenge Hole

Presented by Visit St. Pete Clearwater Presented by BayCare

MC

VC

Presented by Morgan Auto Group

Presented by BayCare

Champions Club

The Cabanas - 16G

Lightning Lounge - 12G

Hero Outpost - 12GEX

TO

Presented by FedData
Military personnel onlyPutting Green

Leaderboard

Exhibitor Village

Konica Minolta Media Center

PROPER CREDENTIALS REQUIRED

EX

Refreshments

Restroom

PERONI Bar

Publix
Family Fun Zone

HOLE

YARDS

PAR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  OUT

312 397 182 408 360 369 495 425 158

4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 35

3106

HOLE

YARDS

PAR 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 35 70

420 381 143 423 529 191 388 340 428 3243 6349

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

PELICAN VILLAGE
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